
Standard Meet Times

Starting Spring 2015 

MWF or MW or 

WF
MW or WF TR

MW or WF or 

TR
M/T/W/R/F

60 min/day 85 min/day 85 min/day 85 min/day 180 min/day

Non-Prime Time

Prime Time

Refer to the Faculty Staff Handbook Class Meetings section (VII.A.1) for course scheduling requirements.

http://www2.binghamton.edu/academics/provost/faculty-staff-handbook/handbook-vii.html#A1
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8:30-9:55

10:05-11:30

11:40-1:05

5:50-8:50

Downtown Center

5:50-7:15

7:25-8:50

Vestal Campus
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8:15-11:15
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6:00-7:25
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